Master Catalog
T h e  I n n o v a t i v e  L e a d e r  o f  A u t o m a t i c  L u b r i c a t o r s
The Best Lubrication Solutions
02	 Company Introduction
04	 Why Use Pulsarlube?
06	 Pulsarlube at a Glance
08	 Industries & Applications
10	 Electrochemical

(0.34ml / Cycle)
Pulsarlube  37
How To Order
PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4 PL5 PL6 PL7 PL10
Multi
Purpose
Heavy
Duty
High
Speed
H1 Food
Grade
High
Temperature
Multi Purpose
with MoS2
Low
Temperature
Motor
Bearing
Step 3 Select the grease type.
Spring Electro-
chemical
Electro-
mechanical
Electromechanical
- Synchronizing
Electromechanical
- Remote Management Oiler
S V, E M, EXP, EXPL MS, MSP, Mi BT, PLC OL500, EO
Step 1 Choose your Pulsarlube product.
Product Capacity
S 100ml
V 125/250ml
E 60/120/240ml
M 60/125/250/500ml
EXP, EXPL 60/120/240/480ml
MS, MSP 60/125/250/500ml
BT 60/120/240ml
Mi 60/125/250ml
PLC 60/120/240/480ml
OL500 500ml
EO 60/120/240ml
PLC
1) N :  NPN Sensor Type
2) P :  PNP Sensor Type
1) INT :  Interval Control Type
2) MON :  Month Control Type
MSP Power Supply
VAC (AC-DC Adapter) VDC (DC-DC Converter)
Additional Features for certain products.
 * When ordering the Pulsarlube PLC, please select your PLC sensor type and the signal control type.